Ergebnis nach Lauf 3

FIL ITW

17. - 22. Januar 2023

% WM2023

Z Rennrodeln

Ml OBERHOF

L

Gruppe A

17 Januar 2023 Beginn: Uhr Ende: Uhr

Nr

Name

Nat

Interm. - Times

Finish

km/h Total/Behind

10

11

12

13

Kwon, Ohmin

Kobayashi, Seiya

Kohala, Svante

Gustafson, Jonathan Eric

West, Tucker

Kohala, Tove

Jung, Hyesun

Dohee, Ryu

Farquharson, Ashley

Arndt, Brittney

Sweeney, Emily

Britcher, Summer

Kellogg, Dana William
Segger, Duncan

KOR  8.530 (1)
8.547 (1)

8.590 (1)

18.549 (1)
18.534 (1)
18.634 (1)

JPN  7.618 (4)
7.601 (4)

7.634 (4)

16.264 (4)
16.265 (4)
16.326 (4)

SWE 7.614 (3)
7.575 (3)

7.608 (3)

16.167 (3)
16.109 (3)
16.150 (3)

USA  7.447 (2)
7.452 (2)

7.466 (2)

15.949 (2)
15.971 (2)
15.988 (2)

USA  7.438 (1)
7.369 (1)

7.428 (1)

15.918 (1)
15.807 (1)
15.849 (1)

SWE  7.881 (9)
7.882 (9)

7.881 (8)

16.512 (8)
16.491 (7)
16.522 (7)

KOR  7.843 (7)
7.847 (7)

7.883 (9)

16.525 (9)
16.497 (8)
16.563 (9)

KOR  7.815 (6)
7.807 (6)

7.864 (7)

16.460 (6)
16.480 (6)

27.188 (1)
27.183 (1)
27.329 (1)

33.410 (1)
33.438 (1)
33.582 (1)

22.307 (5)
22.271 (5)
22.339 (5)

28.966 (6)
28.904 (5)
28.999 (7)

22.077 (3)
22.010 (3)
22.039 (3)

28.633 (3)
28.567 (3)
28.576 (3)

21.809 (2)
21.841 (2)
21.842 (2)

28.308 (2)
28.344 (2)
28.351 (2)

21.741 (1)
21.629 (1)
21.655 (1)

28.206 (1)
28.082 (1)
28.104 (1)

22.457 (7)
22.454 (8)
22.445 (7)

29.042 (7)
29.024 (8)
28.998 (6)

22.503 (10) 29.175 (9)
22.496 (9) 29.127 (9)
22.541 (9) 29.180 (9)

22.493 (8) 29.217 (10) 36.212 (10)
22.536 (10) 29.257 (10) 36.215 (10)
16.589 (10) 22.653 (10) 29.391 (10) 36.468 (10)

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

7.843 (7)
7.872 (8)
7.846 (6)

16.464 (7) 22.402 (6)
16.498 (9) 22.432 (7)
16.476 (6) 22.402 (6)

7.894 (10) 16.552 (10) 22.502 (9)
7.892 (10) 16.508 (10) 22.419 (6)
7.923(10) 16.558 (8) 22.475 (8)

7.767 (5)
7.806 (5)
7.781 (5)

8.021 (2)
7.671 (2)
7.678 (2)

16.305 (5)
16.357 (5)
16.393 (5)

22.206 (4)
22.248 (4)
22.288 (4)

16.006 (2)
16.206 (2)
16.225 (2)

23.667 (2)
22.217 (2)
22.161 (2)

28.935 (5)
28.982 (7)
28.981 (5)

29.074 (8)
28.938 (6)
29.057 (8)

28.738 (4)
28.754 (4)
28.795 (4)

31.035 (2)
28.875 (2)
28.682 (2)

40.069 (1)
40.273 (1)
40.260 (1)

35.797 (7)
35.723 (7)
35.851 (7)

35.368 (3)
35.311 (3)
35.258 (3)

34.954 (2)
35.004 (2)
35.019 (2)

34.806 (1)
34.668 (1)
34.690 (1)

35.814 (8)
35.805 (8)
35.822 (6)

36.058 (9)
36.016 (9)
36.015 (9)

35.693 (5)
35.702 (6)
35.740 (5)

35.784 (6)
35.608 (5)
35.863 (8)

35.441 (4)
35.421 (4)
35.450 (4)

35.636 (2)
35.422 (2)

48.726 (1)
48.394 (1)
48.851 (1)

43.758 (7)
43.877 (8)
43.847 (8)

43.115 (3)
43.186 (4)
42.985 (3)

42.600 (2)
42.649 (2)
42.647 (2)

42.439 (1)
42.282 (1)
42.295 (1)

43.791 (8)
43.744 (7)
43.803 (7)

44.243 (9)
44.068 (9)
43.962 (9)

103,71
103,57
103,49

105,67
104,38
105,06

108,48
106,86
108,35

109,89
109,80
109,62

109,60
109,69
109,91

106,34
106,55
105,88

103,56
104,42
105,53

44.455 (10) 102,51
44.308 (10) 103,87
44.701 (10) 102,32

43.524 (6)
43.498 (6)
43.580 (5)

43.459 (5)
43.265 (5)
43.628 (6)

DNS
DNS
DNS

43.283 (4)
43.143 (3)
43.077 (4)

39.276 (1)
43.380 (2)
43.189 (2)

107,09
107,47
106,55

109,21
109,65
107,79

107,14
108,67
109,90

100,77
107,01
107,04
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Z Rennrodeln

% WM2023

Ml OBERHOF

Ergebnis nach Lauf 3

FIL ITW

17. - 22. Januar 2023

Gruppe A

L

17 Januar 2023 Beginn: Uhr Ende: Uhr

Nr  Name Nat Interm. - Times Finish km/h Total/Behind
14 Di Gregorio, Zachary USA 7.917 (1) 15.870 (1) 23.556 (1) 30.978 (1) 39.344 (2) 99,86
Hollander, Sean 7.586 (1) 16.126 (1) 22.083 (1) 28.664 (1) 35.433 (1) 43.233 (1) 106,70
7.565 (1) 16.098 (1) 22.024 (1) 28.586 (1) 35.337 (1) 43.136 (1) 106,86
15 Chan, Maya USA  8.529 (4) 16.671 (4) 24.488 (4) 32.056 (4) 40.611 (4) 97,75
Weiler, Reannyn 8.604 (2) 16.737 (2) 24.552 (2) 32.083 (2) 40.587 (2) 98,37
8.592 (2) 16.723 (2) 24.531 (2) 32.070 (2) 40.623 (2) 97,85
16 Forgan, Chevonne USA 8.285 (3) 16.371 (3) 24.186 (3) 31.742 (3) 40.251 (3) 98,03
Kirkby, Sophia 8.111 (1) 16.183 (1) 23.964 (1) 31.469 (1) 39.938 (1) 98,65
8.129 (1) 16.165 (1) 23.939 (1) 31.442 (1) 39.917 (1) 98,57
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